(-  Kirami Original Wood L

HARVIA Cube Thermowood

CAPACITY (PERSONS):

FILLAGE VOLUME:
WATER CAPACITY:
OUTER DIAMETER:
HEIGHT (TUB):
DEPTH:

WEIGHT:

PRODUCT LENGTH:

PRODUCT WIDTH:
PRODUCT HEIGHT:
HEATER :

OUTER COLOR:

6-8
2060

2600 | 6430036750695
200 cm
108 cm

95cm

240 kg
255 cm
200cm
277 cm

Cube

Thermowood

The traditional Wood, made out of ThermoWood, brings the genuine atmosphere of real wood into the bath. The
calming, earthy brown colour of the hot tub blends into nature. You can sense the scent of fresh ThermoWood
when you step into Wood. Wood L is large enough even for bigger groups. Wood is the first and best choice for
bathers who value tradition and authenticity!

The hot tub is heated with an efficient black Cube heater with a timeless design and colour; it heats even large
tubs quickly. It is made out of high-quality marine-grade aluminium.

The heat-treated pine used in the outer shell is a Finnish alternative for dark-coloured imported wood.
ThermoWood is a high-quality, long-lasting material with a warm brown colour that maintains its shape well.

The barrel diameter is 200 cm and water volume 2600 litres. It is suitable for 6-8 people. The dry weight of the hot
tub is 240 kg. The gross heat output of the CUBE stove is 48 kW and the net heat output transferred to the water

is 35 kW.



Product code: TW2600CUBE
Harvia code: KIR-252

Also get accessories

Insulated cover L, 200 cm round


https://www.kirami.com/accessories/hot-tub-equipment/covers/insulated-covers/round-insulated-cover?v=26831

