

Kirami Original Wood L

Cube Thermowood





CAPACITY (PERSONS):	6-8
FILLAGE VOLUME:	2060
WATER CAPACITY:	2600 I
OUTER DIAMETER:	200 cm
HEIGHT (TUB):	108 cm
DEPTH:	95 cm
WEIGHT:	240 kg
PRODUCT LENGTH:	255 cm
PRODUCT WIDTH:	200 cm
PRODUCT HEIGHT:	277 cm
HEATER:	Cube
OUTER COLOR:	Thermowood



The traditional Wood, made out of ThermoWood, brings the genuine atmosphere of real wood into the bath. The calming, earthy brown colour of the hot tub blends into nature. You can sense the scent of fresh ThermoWood when you step into Wood. Wood L is large enough even for bigger groups. Wood is the first and best choice for bathers who value tradition and authenticity!

The hot tub is heated with an efficient black Cube heater with a timeless design and colour; it heats even large tubs quickly. It is made out of high-quality marine-grade aluminium.

The heat-treated pine used in the outer shell is a Finnish alternative for dark-coloured imported wood. ThermoWood is a high-quality, long-lasting material with a warm brown colour that maintains its shape well.

The barrel diameter is 200 cm and water volume 2600 litres. It is suitable for 6-8 people. The dry weight of the hot tub is 240 kg. The gross heat output of the CUBE stove is 48 kW and the net heat output transferred to the water is 35 kW.

Product code: TW2600CUBE Harvia code: KIR-252

Also get accessories



Insulated cover L, 200 cm round